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16acm on Hoagland Branch Wooded Secluded and
trout stream $33,900

Immaculate, Furnished, 2 story cabin Withina rifle shot to
State Lands $64,900

4 BR, enclosed porch, open porch and 200 on Elk Creek $72,000
11acm, modern 3BR 2 bath cabin Hurry $79,900

64 Acm, 3BR, 2bath house This is a well kept secret' $199,500
Eaglet Here LAKE FRONT, SBR, all-season tower room

overlooking the water
All Seaton Eaglet Mere Homewith aTREMENDOUS Viewl .$295,000

email • rfreaU\@epix.net Eagles Mere Village Complex
wwna robmreally tom

Telephone (570) 525-3929 • Fax (570) 525-3591

78 Main Street
Wellsboro, PA 16901

(570)724-5921
U/illrlncnn EMAIL wilkldunn@aol com
Wlliunson-uunn CO. INTERNET wwwcentury2l com

TIOGA COUNTY
W-1451 Characterand noMalgia are preserved in this downtown
Wellsboro home Original woodwork in stairway, floors, mold-
ings, trims and pocket doors accentuate this beautiful home
Updated kitchen, vinyl siding and new porches Interior is taste-
fully decorated with fireplace, 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths
Must be seen to be appreciated $134,900
W-14SS Room to roam in this great home 1680 sq (t, original
woodwoik throughout, 7 bedrooms. 2 baths, huge familv room,
carport Middlebury Township Home Warranty $74,500
W-1461 Walk to Stale land from this nice little get-away, Arnot
area 2 bedroom mobile has septic with public water Storage
shed included on 29 acre lot $26,500
W-1462 Elegant and attractive multi-level home in Wellsboro
Superbly maintained 4-5 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, family room
with brick fireplace, custom kitchen with all appliances Multi-
level deck accents landscaped lot. 2 car attached garage with
paved drive $164,500
W-1463 Views' Views' Views' Lovely raised ranch strategically
located on 4 4S acres to take in the spectacular sunrises and sun-
sets Home features 2 bedrooms, and 2 full baths fueplace,
intercom system, woodslove. 2 garages, plus paved drive Don't
hesitate Chat leston Township $189,000
W-1474 Auto service garage. 2 bays, 1250sq ft withoffice and
rest room, some equipment and tools will remain Attached
dwelling has 2 bedrooms, separate entrance Gieat back yard
bordenng stream Wellsboro $185,000

50 ACRE DAIRY FARM Fi

Situated 5 miles north of
along Rt. 501 in western Berks County,
Pennsylvania, and centrally located only
25 miles from Lancaster, Hershey and
Reading. Access to interstate 78 is only
3 miles north of the property. Frame
house, 2 silos, 50 stall bank barn,
milking equipment & tank. $275,000.

For Sale by Owner,
Call Mark at 717-866-6390 x306

<♦> <«• <♦> <«•

'* Fox Twp. has this 2 BR. 1-1/2 bath home on
§ 2-1/2 acres with tremendous views 1 $52,500

Fox Twp., 4BR remodeled farmhouse on 5 ,

$ acres Large barn, work/slorage shed and 1/2 $
acre pond for fishing or swimming Neat .

§ setting! $89,900 §
v Your own treehouse! 2 BR, 2 bath round v
$ house in the trees' $75,000 ?

a Very tranquil setting, lots of wildlife X
* surround this log home, Close to State Game $

v Lands. Laporte Twp $83,900
* Great getaway cabin on I+/- acre outside of
x Estella. Stone FP, 4 BR 1 bath and small £
* creek. $49,900 *•'

i Labor & Industry Approved!! 3000+ sq. ft,
* brick exterior building, attached garage v

S' - w/paved parking lot Excellent access to Route £
220. $150,000 *

& 1 Sullivan County '
& M Real Estate, Inc. {
f Eagles Mere, PA 17731 '

i 570/525-3225 \
v Email scre@eptx net *
v INTERNET http //www eaglesmere com
V <«• '•SB' •»> >a*;

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 1, 2000-D47

30+ AC
25 mi. North
of Reading,

2,800 ft.
road frontage,
woods & field,

large bank barn
$149,900

Owner
570-943-2516

ANDOVER,

Farm For Sale
by Owner
192 Acres,
50+ Acres
Tillable.

40x40 Barn,
Large House
607»478*8228

MAHLON OBERHOLTZER AGENCY
Your Central FA Farm Broker

Smoketown. PA 17576 (Lane. Co.)
717-392-1177

& DEMEREE REALTY
199 N. Gardinier Rd.

■SBHIOk Little Falls, NY 13365
i——lot Phone (315) 823-0288

George Demeree, Broker www demereerealtycom
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